
R Marguerite 1.0 1.0

L Olympiad / Felipe 5.5 6.5

L Marguerite 3.6 10.1

C Marguetite / Ranco Viejo 2.3 12.4

R Calle Arroyo 0.1 12.5

L Passeo Tirador 0.1 12.6

C San Juan Creek Trail 0.5 13.1

L Bridge 0.0 13.1

L After Bridge on Trail 4.0 17.1

R Trails End at Beach 0.0 17.1

 Break at Beach 0.0 17.1

R Beach path > L on sidewalk 0.2 17.3

L Harbor Drive 0.3 17.6

R Golden Lantern 0.4 18.0

L Del Prado 0.5 18.5

L PCH 1.2 19.7

R Niguel 3.8 23.5

R Alicia Pkwy 4.7 28.2

L Paseo De Valencia 1.3 29.5

R Los Alisos 5.5 35.0

R Mustang Run 0.1 35.1

L Portolo Plaza 0.1 35.2

C 27825 Santa Margarita Pky 0.1 35.3

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

27825 Santa Margarita Pky, Mission Viejo

35 MILES             ROLLIES            M5


